Sparsholt No Stress Winter Dressage, Show Jumping & CT Normal Show & Championships

Saturday, April 20, 2024 - Saturday, April 20, 2024

Class 12
Bridle No
2

59

60

Class 16
Bridle No
47

59

Class 23
Bridle No
21

5

42

Class 30
Bridle No
7

10

48

25

58

Class 44
Bridle No
11

26

51

57

Rider
Bennie Harry
Artie Cayzer
Lilly Cayzer

Rider
Leo Musgrave
Artie Cayzer

Rider

Lauren Fenn
Harley Boswell
Jessica Hart

Rider

Kay Pogson
Vicky Foot

Leo Musgrave
Stephen O'Leary
Cheriese Parker

Rider

Vicky Foot
Deborah Barnes
Glea Laanisto
Roseanna Higgins

Horse
Pegi
Bingo
Wolfy

Horse
Rivervalley Dutchess
Bingo

Horse

Spot-On

Tommy

Gigman all that jazz

Horse

Something Special
Jonmar sweet belle
Rhyd-Ddu Aneira
Osh Woody

Asanti

Horse

Gadget

Calico Rose
Creevolan Holly
Esperanza

Number of Entries:

SJ Penalties

Number of Entries:

SJ] Penalties

Number of Entries:

SJ] Penalties

Number of Entries:

SJ] Penalties

3/4

Number of Entries:

SJ] Penalties

2/4

3
Refusals

o

2
Refusals
0 6/R
0

4
Refusals
0
0
0

4
Refusals
0
0
3/4
0
0

4
Refusals
0
0
0

Total Faults

o

Total Faults

Total Faults
0
0
0

Total Faults
0
0

0
0

Total Faults

oo oo

o

O O woo

Time

01:09:46
01:19:81

Time
01:06:68
01:04:59

Time

00:35:60
00:42:19

00:35:78

Time

00:41:66
00:38:62
00:56:94
00:38:91
00:43:72

Time

00:45:75
00:37:56
00:44:25
00:48:62

Place

1st
2nd

Place
2nd
1st

Place
1st
3rd
2nd

Place
3rd
1st
5th
2nd
4th

Place
3rd
1st
2nd
4th



