Sparsholt No Stress Winter Dressage, Show Jumping & CT Normal Show & Championships Saturday, April 20, 2024 - Saturday, April 20, 2024

Class 12			Number of Entries: 3				
Bridle No	Rider	Horse	SJ Penalties	Refusals	Total Faults	Time	Place
2	Bonnie Harry	Pegi					
59	Artie Cayzer	Bingo		0	0	0 01:09:46	
60	Lilly Cayzer	Wolfy		0	0	0 01:19:81	2nd
Class 16			Number of Entries: 2				
Bridle No	Rider	Horse	SJ Penalties	Refusals	Total Faults	Time	Place
47	Leo Musgrave	Rivervalley Dutchess		0 6/R		4 01:06:68	2nd
59	Artie Cayzer	Bingo		0	0	0 01:04:59	1st
Class 23			Number of Entries: 4				
Bridle No	Rider	Horse	SJ Penalties	Refusals	Total Faults	Time	Place
21	Lauren Fenn	Spot-On		0	0	0 00:35:60	1st
5	Harley Boswell	Tommy		0	0	0 00:42:19	3rd
42	Jessica Hart	Gigman all that jazz		0	0	0 00:35:78	2nd
Class 30			Number of Entries:	4			
Bridle No	Rider	Horse	SJ Penalties	Refusals	Total Faults	Time	Place
7	Kay Pogson	Something Special		0	0	0 00:41:66	3rd
10	Vicky Foot	Jonmar sweet belle		0	0	0 00:38:62	1st
48	Leo Musgrave	Rhyd-Ddu Aneira	3/4	3/4		8 00:56:94	5th
25	Stephen O'Leary	Osh Woody		0	0	0 00:38:91	2nd
58	Cheriese Parker	Asanti		0	0	0 00:43:72	4th
Class 44		Number of Entries: 4					
Bridle No	Rider	Horse	SJ Penalties	Refusals	Total Faults	Time	Place
11	Vicky Foot	Gadget		0	0	0 00:45:75	3rd
26	Deborah Barnes	Calico Rose		0	0	0 00:37:56	1st
51	Glea Laanisto	Creevolan Holly		0	0	0 00:44:25	
57	Roseanna Higgins	Esperanza	2/4		0	4 00:48:62	4th